Luff Times

Live, Learn, Lead
Leave a Legacy

John W. Luff Elementary ~ (816) 521-5415

In honor of the
National
Anthem'’s 200th
Birthday,
we will be
singing around
the flag pole on
September 12
at 2:15 am.
Please wear
patriotic colors
for this event.

Education
Openings

We offer fully
certified teachers
year round.
Hours are
6:30 am to 6:00
pm, and
designed for ages
3~5.

For questions
please contact
Jana Parker
at 521-5417.

Week of September 8'"~September 12**, 2014

Monday, September 8 (A Day)

Trash Bag Sales Begin / $10.00 per roll

Tuesday, September 9 (B Day)

Wednesday, September 10 (C Day)

Thursday, September 11 (A Day)

Boy Scouts Open House — 7:00 pm

Friday, September 12 (B Day)

Patriotic singing around flag pole at 9:15 am. Please wear patriotic
colors in honor of the National Anthem’s 200" Birthday.

Sept
Sept

Sept. 22-26
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Nov.

.5
. 8-26

23
23
23
23
24
26

26
30

3
4-17

Important Upcoming Dates!

2014 MAP results will be sent home with 4™ & 5" grade students
Trash Bag Sales Begin / $10.00 per roll

Book Fair - Open late on Sept 26" (Barn Dance)

5" Grade Field Trip to Fort Osage — 10:00 am to 1:15 pm

3" Grade Field Trip to Powell Gardens — 9:15 am to 1:00 pm
1* Grade Field Trip (Thomas / Browning’s Classes) to the 1859
Jail & Museum at 9:30 am to 11:35 am

Flu Immunization Clinic at Luff Elementary — Only for those who Pre-
Registered!

1* Grade Field Trip for Mrs. Chambers class to the 1859 Jail &
Museum at 9:30 am to 11:35 am

Barn Dance / 6:00 to 8:00 pm

Last Day for Trash Bag Sales

MAP Celebration at 2:00 pm

Major Saver Kick Off Assembly

PICTURE DAY

5™ Grade Field Trip to the Water Co. - 11:45 am to 1:00 pm
McTeacher Night @ McDonald’s on Noland & I-70 / 4 to 8 pm
Major Saver Sales Begin

NO SCHOOL / Professional Development Day for Teachers
PTA Meeting / 3" Grade Program at 7:00 pm

Parent Teacher Conferences

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL / Professional Development Day for Teachers
PTA Mixed Bags Sales — delivery is on Dec. 17th




