# Luff Times



## Live, Learn, Lead Leave a Legacy

John W. Luff Elementary ~ (816) 521-5415



# In honor of the National Anthem's 200<sup>th</sup> Birthday,

we will be singing around the flag pole on September 12<sup>th</sup> at 9:15 am. Please wear patriotic colors for this event.



#### Early Education Openings

We offer fully certified teachers year round.
Hours are
6:30 am to 6:00 pm, and designed for ages
3 ~ 5.
For questions please contact

Jana Parker at 521-5417.

Nov. 4-17

Week of September 8<sup>th</sup>~September 12<sup>th</sup>, 2014

#### Monday, September 8 (A Day)

Trash Bag Sales Begin / \$10.00 per roll

**Tuesday, September 9 (B Day)** 

Wednesday, September 10 (C Day)

#### Thursday, September 11 (A Day)

Boy Scouts Open House - 7:00 pm

#### Friday, September 12 (B Day)

Patriotic singing around flag pole at 9:15 am. Please wear patriotic colors in honor of the National Anthem's 200<sup>th</sup> Birthday.

### Important Upcoming Dates!

Sept. 5	2014 MAP results will be sent home with 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> grade students
Sept. 8-26	Trash Bag Sales Begin / \$10.00 per roll
Sept. 22-26	Book Fair - Open late on Sept 26 <sup>th</sup> (Barn Dance)
Sept. 23	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Field Trip to Fort Osage – 10:00 am to 1:15 pm
Sept. 23	3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade Field Trip to Powell Gardens – 9:15 am to 1:00 pm
Sept. 23	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade Field Trip (Thomas / Browning's Classes) to the 1859
	Jail & Museum at 9:30 am to 11:35 am
Sept. 23	Flu Immunization Clinic at Luff Elementary – <b>Only</b> for those who Pre-
	Registered!
Sept. 24	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade Field Trip for Mrs. Chambers class to the 1859 Jail &
	Museum at 9:30 am to 11:35 am
Sept. 26	Barn Dance / 6:00 to 8:00 pm
Sept. 26	Last Day for Trash Bag Sales
Sept. 30	MAP Celebration at 2:00 pm
Oct. 1	Major Saver Kick Off Assembly
Oct. 3	PICTURE DAY
Oct. 7	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Field Trip to the Water Co 11:45 am to 1:00 pm
Oct. 7	McTeacher Night @ McDonald's on Noland & I-70 / 4 to 8 pm
Oct. 8-16	Major Saver Sales Begin
Oct. 13	NO SCHOOL / Professional Development Day for Teachers
Oct. 23	PTA Meeting / 3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade Program at 7:00 pm
Oct. 27-30	Parent Teacher Conferences
Oct. 31	NO SCHOOL
Nov. 3	NO SCHOOL / Professional Development Day for Teachers

PTA Mixed Bags Sales – delivery is on Dec. 17th